BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.SBE.004

ROUTE: Various

PROJECT: Patching, Overlays & Widening

 WBS NO.:
 6.102619.9

 DATE:
 10/18/2018

 COUNTY:
 Cumberland & Harnett

				Daniels Inc. of Garner		Barnhill Contracting Co.		Highland Paving	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Mobilization	25	EA	\$1,050.00	\$26,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$95,000.00
20	Emergency Call Back Mobilization	4	EA	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
30	Short Asphalt Overlay Patch - 0' - 200'	2400	TONS	\$66.00	\$158,400.00	\$70.00	\$168,000.00	\$77.00	\$184,800.00
40	Long Asphalt Overlay Patch - 201' - 1000'	6000	TONS	\$58.50	\$351,000.00	\$35.00	\$210,000.00	\$51.00	\$306,000.00
50	Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	750	TONS	\$65.00	\$48,750.00	\$122.00	\$91,500.00	\$90.00	\$67,500.00
60	2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill - 5.5" Depth	2400	TONS	\$98.50	\$236,400.00	\$82.00	\$196,800.00	\$160.00	\$384,000.00
70	Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill - 1.5" - 4.0" Depth	600	TONS	\$94.50	\$56,700.00	\$124.00	\$74,400.00	\$150.00	\$90,000.00
80	Full Depth Patching	1200	TONS	\$78.00	\$93,600.00	\$155.00	\$186,000.00	\$195.00	\$234,000.00
90	Incidental Milling	600	SY	\$3.95	\$2,370.00	\$32.00	\$19,200.00	\$65.00	\$39,000.00
100	Adjustment of Manholes	10	EA	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
110	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	10	EA	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
	TOTALS				\$988,520.00		\$1,075,400.00		\$1,441,300.00